
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMIS~ION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT'--l:lF~ILi"l;:::E~D~_1 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

OCT 81 2016 
October 31,2016 

KRIS W K08ACH 
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE j-......SE=C~RE:..:.::TA~R~YO~F1iST.~AT:tE-lJ 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	 ­

A.	 Name of Committee: Credit Union PAC of Kansas 

Address: 901 SW Topeka Blvd 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee V Political Committee 

B.	 Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tem1illation Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from July 22,2016 through October 27, 2016) 

61915.831.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

20870.042.	 Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 

82785.873.	 Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) .. 

32500.004.	 Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 

50285.875. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and helief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

10/31/2016 e:&J. L-e. fj)aAl11 
Date	 -S-i~gnr-a-tu~r~c::-o-f...loo,T.,.c.r1::l-=.a......su'--l-r----"'-- ..... '<:::-:::-------

GEe Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Credit Union PAC of Kansas 

(Name of Pany Commitlee or Polilieal Commillce) 

Date 
Name and Address 

or Contributor 

Occupalion or 
Indh'iduat Gh'ing More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate BOl 

Amount or 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Casb Cbeck Loon ~ 
nlh.r 

See attached spreadsheet for all 
contributions and olhar receipts 

Subtotal This Page 
$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $20,237.06 

Total Unitemizcd Contributions (S50 or less) $632.98 

Sale of PoJitic<ll MaleritllS (UnilCmized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS l'HlS PERIOD (to tine 2 of Summary) $20,870.04 

Page LOf~ 



Credit Union PAC of Kansas 
Schedule A: Contributions and Other Receipts 

Occupationl 
_~-

---~ '" ._... - '" .. _....._...- ......__ ._-- _..
-~ 

'" ....__ .1. -- .. _, . - ..._ustrv if over $ ._.~ __ 

Azura Credit Union 610 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612 100.00 9/8/2016 Check 
Financial Services, Michael 

Frontier Community CU PO Box 3032 FtLeavenworth KS 66027 500.00 Electronic Payment Augustine, CEO 
Skyward Credit Union PO Box 771069 WICHITA KS 67277 100.00 9/29/2016 Check 

Financial Services, James 
Meritrust Credit Union PO Box 789757 WICHITA KS 67278 2,500.00 Electronic Payment Nastars, CEO 

Shared Financial SOlutions 1828 Swift Ave Kansas City MO 64116 1000.00 
8/1/2016 Electronic 

Transfer 
Financial Services, Brad 

Douglas, CEO 
9/1/2016 Electronic Financial Services, Brad 

Shared Financial Solutions 1828 Swift Ave Kansas City MO 64116 1000.00 Transfer Douglas, CEO 
Ade Peggy 6800 Glenwood Overland Park KS 66204 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Aguilar Jessica 2024 S. LULU ST. WICHITA KS 67211 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Aldrich Candace 1732 N ADAMS ST JUNCTION Cil KS 66441 21.00 Payroll Deductions 
Alexander Tara 7750 E 32ND ST N APT 504 WICHITA KS 67226 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Amir Sallie 11925 W 70th Ter Shawnee Missi KS 66216 14.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Ammons Carrie 1860 N KEITH ST WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Armstong Deborah 1715 Klemp St Leavenworth KS 66048 20.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Armstong Ken 15341 Mastin St Overland Park KS 66221 20.00 9/15/2016 Check 
ArmstronQ Caitlin 1002 S GARFIELD ST JUNCTION cn KS 66441 33.00 Payroll Deductions 
Armstrong Yvonne 503 N Walnut St Olathe KS 66061 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Arnold Shelly 916 Village St Leavenworth KS 66048 20.00 9/21/2016 Check 

Financial Services Industry 
Augustine Michael 21201 W 126th St Olathe KS 66061 120.00 8/25/2016 Check President/CEO 
Austin Janet 8825 N Askew Kansas City MO 64156 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
AVIS Breanna 2206 W MACARTHUR LOT 136 WICHITA KS 67217 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Axmann Nathan 319 LA MESA DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Babcock Jacquie 2338 S 24th St Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Back Angela 1313 S. MEADOWHAVEN LN DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Baer Sonya 2435 N TAMARISK ST DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Bailey Janet 7215 Outlook St Overland Park KS 66204 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Bankson DpiQ 14680 W 141 st St Olathe KS 66062 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Basquez Brent 41 RANCHWOOD DR AUGUSTA KS 67010 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Bautista Jacquelin 2112 S WHITE OAK CIR WICHITA KS 67207 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Baxter Mary Jane 15105 S Blackfoot dr Olathe KS 66062 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Beal Shannon 2919 W 5TH AVE ELDORADO KS 67042 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Beaulieu Patrice 1837 S Washington WICHITA KS 67211 20.00 9/26/2016 Check 

Subtotal This Page 5958.00 '2 Iq 
Page _...J__ of~ 



Credit Union PAC of Kansas 
Schedule A: Contributions and Other Receipts 

Occupation! 
Last Name First Name Address Ciw_ 3tate Zi..Q Amount DatelTvDe Industrv if over $150 
Beck Sara 2926 S. HOOVER WICHITA KS 67215 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Becker Kimberly 527 N SEDGWICK ST GARDEN PLAt KS 67050 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Beckman John 417 VICTORIA CT Newton KS 67114 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Bender Erica 940 N STAGECOACH ST WICHITA KS 67230 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Berndsen Cora 4351 SW 70TH ELDORADO KS 67042 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Berry Thomas 765 ERIN LN MULVANE KS 67110 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Financial Services Industry 
Beverlin John 12945 Wild Rose Ln Olathe KS 66061 1,500.00 9/15/2016 Check PresidenUCEO 
Bittner Devlynn 2023 SHIRLEY LN MANHATTAN KS 66502 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Boren Stephen 846 BIG BEND RD WICHITA KS 67218 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Bosarge Jessica 1010 PRAIRIE PARK RD WICHITA KS 67218 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Boudreau Shalane 44732 FAULKENBURG ST. #2 FORT RILEY KS 66442 21.00 Payroll Deductions 
Bowlin Jessica 2212 E JAMES ST DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Brack Zachary 1532 HARRY RD. MANHATIAN KS 66502 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Branin Cassandra 1120 CYNTHIA ST LAWRENCE KS 66049 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Bratton Kenton 2201 WESTMINISTER LANE SAINT JOSEP~ MO 64503 18.00 Payroll Deductions 
Breckenridqe Erik 8404 W CANDLEWOOD CIR WICHITA KS 67205 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Breitmayer Addoe 19638 W 97th Ter Lenexa KS 66220 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Brown Angela 1047 N PORTER WICHITA KS 37203 18.00 Payroll Deductions 
Brown Melanie 8822 PFLUMM RD APT 101 Lenexa KS 62215 30.00 Payroll Deductions 
Brown Toya 1709 Richmond Ave Kansas City KS 66105 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Brunett Amanda 16420 W Locust St Olathe KS 66062 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Bryan Katherine 1715 S HEATHER LAKE CT ANDOVER KS 67002 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Buche Taylor 2208 E MESITA ST WICHITA KS 67211 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Burrow Jacob 1130 TRAIL RIDGE DR DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Byrne Carol 111 09 W 11 3th Terr Overland Park KS 66210 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Cabral Alejo 224 E Allen St Valley Center KS 67147 15.00 Payroll Deductions 
Calhoun Jessica 1539 S BLECKLEY WICHITA KS 67218 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Financial Services Industry 
Callaway Karen 4451 E EAGLES LANDING CT WICHITA KS 67220 65.00 Payroll Deductions Chief Risk Officer 
Campbell Shawn 1218 Spruce St Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Cannon Mary Jane 21711 W 53rd St Shawnee KS 66226 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Cantin Michelle 3225 Grand Ave Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Caplan Cathy 3412 W 144th St Leawood KS 66224 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Carlson Jason 1000 E SPLITWOOD WAY DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Carver Sara 14607 W HAYDEN ST WICHITA KS 67235 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Subtotal This Page 2518.00 '-/ 1cr 
Page __ of__ 



Credit Union PAC of Kansas 
Schedule A: Contributions and Other Receipts 

Occupation! 
Last Name First Name Address Ci~ :itate Z!.2 Amount DaterrvDe Industrv if over $150 
Chambers Michael 2003 S HORSEBACK ST WICHITA KS 67230 12.00 Payroll Deductions 
Childers Julie 2300 W 131 st Olathe KS 66061 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Childs Vicki 8220 Ohio St Kansas City KS 66112 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Christy DouQ 20997 W 124th St Olathe KS 66061 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Cilliers Jeanize 1945 N ROCK RD APT 701 WICHITA KS 67206 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Clausius Taylor 5000 CLINTON PARKWAY #1307 LAWRENCE KS 66049 15.00 Payroll Deductions 
Cline Amy 1444 HILLTOP RD DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Cole Charlene 3232 CARDINAL APT C LAWRENCE KS 66049 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Coleman Julie 22201 W 101ST ST N MOUNT HOPE KS 67108 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Collins Dave 12605 Bradshaw St Overland Park KS 66213 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Concha Moreno Karina 2118 N SALINA AVE WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Copp Brandi 365 PEACH CIR HAYSVILLE KS 67060 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Cordova Celia 1423 N. BLACKSTONE CT WICHITA KS 67235 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Cortus Scott 6558 Charles St Shawnee KS 66216 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Cottle Jennifer 656 S TERRACE DR WICHITA KS 67218 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Crane Bruce 213 SPine St Olathe KS 66061 20.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Crosby Kimberley 10502 E FAWN GROVE ST WICHITA KS 67207 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Crays Crystal 3959 N Garland Cir #4 WICHITA KS 67204 10.00 9/26/2016 Check 
Cundiff Sarah 3110 N RIDGE RD #203 WICHITA KS 67205 30.00 Payroll Deductions 

Financial Services Industry 
Damm Lawrence 12219 W 14th St N WICHITA KS 67235 500.00 9/29/2016 Check PresidenUCEO 
Dang Emily 30600 W 23RD ST S GARDEN PLAI KS 67050 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Davidson Brian 13787 SW 80TH ST ANDOVER KS 67002 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Davidson Cameron 13209 W 73rd St Shawnee KS 66216 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Davis Karen 220 N BURNS AVE Valley Center KS 67147 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Davis Melissa 15801 E BOXTHORN ST WICHITA KS 67228 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Davis Stephanie 280 WESTWOOD AVE . AUGUSTA KS 67010 39.00 Pavroll Deductions 
Davis Kelly 902 Gatewood St Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Davis Sandi 100 E Prairie Olathe KS 66061 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Dawson Mikelann 12358 SW TAWAKONI RD AUGUSTA KS 67010 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
De Loera Rosa 2914 E DUNHAM ST WICHITA KS 67216 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
DeLaFuente Amy 1134 E Sleepy Hollow Dr Olathe KS 66062 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
DeMotts Norma 542 Fontier Rd #D401 LAWRENCE KS 66049 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Demuth Justin 8600 S 129TH ST W Clearwater KS 67026 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Despasquale Tonya 44833-1 LINCOLN ST FORT RILEY KS 66442 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
DePriest Darrin 4480 S Meridian #128 WICHITA KS 67218 20.00 9/26/2016 Check 

Subtotal This Page 1454.00 S- B 
Page of 



Credit Union PAC of Kansas 
Schedule A: Contributions and Other Receipts 

Occupationl 
Last Name 
Detrick 
Dey 
Dick 
Dietz 
Dingman 
Dodson 
Doerksen 
Doonan 
Downs 
Dreiling 
DuBois 
Eagles 
Eggleston 
Elledge 
Ellenz 
Ellis 
Etter 
Evans 
Evans 
Favela 
Fernandez 
Finney 
Fjorden 
Fobes 
Folks 
Foster 
Frantz 
Frazee 
Frazier 
Frischen meyer 
Gabbert 
Garcia 
Gates 
Gauthier 
Gazaway 
Georqe 

First Name 
Robert 

Sidney 
Sheryl 
Lana 

Alice 
Bruce 
Randall 
Roy 

Shelley 
Debbie 
Sara 
Dawn 
Shannon 
Melanie 
Kelly 
Greqory 
John 
Audra 
Debbie 
Margaret 
Leonard 
Linda 
Jason 
Angela 
Marcus 
Patricia 
Erica 
Kim 
Zach 
Emilee 
Lea Ann 
Ashley 
Heather 
Megan 
Jason 
Angela 

Address 
701 N Logan 
15445 E 21ST ST 
5206 CARSON PL 
3621 Meadowlark Ln 
7426 W. FRAZIER 
14332 W 94th Ter 
14207 W BLUEGRASS ST 
46 Eastwood Drive 
2713 N CRANBERRY ST 
15825 S Gardner Rd 
451 Skylark Cr 
701 Terrace Rd 
220 W SANDHILL RD 
1412 N BRUNSWICK 
3261 N HOOD CT 
13300 WEST 87TH STREET 
9116 E 57th Ter 
10017 E MT VERNON ST 
20609 NE 157th St 
PO BOX 18 
1447 N GEORGIE AVE 
5801 E 261st St 
6516 N UPCHURCH AVE 
3805 MOOSEWOOD CIR 
550 STONERIDGE DR APT A112 
10035 W 95th 
3348 S Mount Carmel 
1645 Woodland Blvd 
220 W SANDHILL 
1231 RIDGE VIEW CT 
11010 W Sterling 
2207 N RICHMOND ST 
1515 W HANNAH LN 
2137 N BYRON RD 
1712 LARAMIE S1 
513 W CATALPA CT 

Citv_ State ZiR 
Belle Plaine 
WICHITA 
LAWRENCE 
Great Bend 
WICHITA 
Lenexa 
WICHITA 
Hutchinson 
WICHITA 
Gardner 
Gardner 
Leavenworth 
DERBY 
WICHITA 
WICHITA 
Clearwater 
Raytown 
WICHITA 
Kearney 
HAYSVILLE 
DERBY 
Cleveland 
PARK CITY 
MANHATTAN 
LAWRENCE 
Overland Park 
Wichita 
Kansas City 
DERBY 
Clearwater 
WICHITA 
WICHITA 
HAYSVILLE 
WICHITA 
MANHATIAN 
Belle Plaine 

KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
MO 
KS 
MO 
KS 
KS 
MO 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 

67013 
67230 
66049 
67530 
67212 
66215 
67235 
67502 
67226 
66030 
66030 
66048 
67037 
67212 
67204 
67026 
64133 
67207 
64060 
67060 
67037 
64734 
67219 
66502 
66049 
66212 
67217 
64129 
67037 
67026 
67205 
67204 
67060 
67212 
66502 
67013 

Amount 
15.00 
39.00 
39.00 
15.00 
39.00 
15.00 
39.00 
15.00 
39.00 
15.00 
15.00 
10.00 
39.00 
39.00 
39.00 
15.00 
15.00 
18.00 
20.00 
39.00 
39.00 
15.00 
39.00 
39.00 
39.00 
15.00 
30.00 
15.00 
12.00 
39.00 
30.00 
39.00 
39.00 
12.00 
39.00 
39.00 

DateITvDe Industrv if over $150 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
9/15/2016 Check 

Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
9/15/2016 Check 
9/15/2016 Check 
9/21/2016 Check 

Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
9/15/2016 Check 

Payroll Deductions 
9/21/2016 Check 

Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
9/15/2016 Check 

Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
9/15/2016 Check 

Payroll Deductions 
9/15/2016 Check 

Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 
Payroll Deductions 

Subtotal This Page 999.00 
pagekOf~ 



Credit Union PAC of Kansas 
Schedule A: Contributions and Other Receipts 

Occupationl 
--......._, ..- ... -.. ,._...- --- _ .-,.1. ., .. _..- -' . .....__ ... -_.-.. - ..._ustrv if over S___
, ~-_. 

George Christopher 3802 GRAIL ST WICHITA KS 
.... 

67218 36.00 Payroll Deductions 
George Euria 512 N SHAWNEE DR KECHI KS 67067 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Gilbert Brad 1106 SUNSET DR DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Glasser Kathryn 2015 N NORTHRIDGE ST. ANDOVER KS 67002 33.00 Payroll Deductions 
Goff LaDonna 212 W Riley St Easton KS 66020 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Goldman Kayta 1509 W. 2ND TERRACE LAWRENCE KS 66049 18.00 Payroll Deductions 
Gonzales Shannon 3002 W 1ST ST N WICHITA KS 67203 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Gramza John 11705 W WESTPORT ST WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Grantham Shannon 3550 Rainbow Blvd Apt 224 Kansas City KS 66103 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Green Jody 169 PEACHWOOD OR HAYSVILLE KS 67060 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Green Kimberly 12704 10th St Grandview MO 64030 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Guenther Stacey 1327 Kansas Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Guerrero Juan 2415 SOUTH MINNESOTA AVENUE WICHITA KS 67216 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Guillen Coca Daisy 1618 PATRIOT DRIVE JUNCTION cn KS 66441 36.00 Payroll Deductions 
Gutierrez Marcus 1901 N JOANN ST WICHITA KS 67203 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Hamilton Amy 216 W POPLAR Goddard KS 67052 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Hamlin Messina 8915 W BIRCH WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Hammil Jane 13505 E. Edgewood WICHITA KS 67230 146.00 9/26/2016 Check 
Financial Services Industry 

President/CEO 
Handricks Denise 11211 W 77th St Shawnee KS 66214 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Hansen Theresa 1713 N WEDGEWOOD CT MULVANE KS 67110 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Harding Deanene 17249 S Benton Dr Belton MO 64012 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Harris Amanda 1517 E 151st Terr Olathe KS 66062 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Hecht Kristen 10819 W 17TH ST N WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Hendrix Melissa 1113 SW 8th St Oak Grove MO 64075 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Henke Yvonne 502 S CALHOUN ST JUNCTION Gil KS 66441 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Hewitt Cory 216 WAVE B MOUNT HOPE KS 67108 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Hibler Ayerianne 305 W 10TH ST HALSTEAD KS 67056 30.00 Payroll Deductions 
Higgins Kelly 3508 23rd Street Great Bend KS 67530 15.00 Payroll Deductions 
Higgins Letha 32815 199th St Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Hill Benjamin 10111 W SUNCREST ST WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
HinQula Teresa 2401 Shenandoah Dr Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Hock Laura 2405 S CAPRI LN #404 WICHITA KS 67210 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Hodges Hannah 1719 E OXFORD CIRCLE DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Hodges Kim 11821 W 128th St Overland Park KS 66213 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
HodQson Jamie 2315 E SYCAMORE ST TONGANOXIE KS 66086 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Subtotal This Page 1122.00 I 1Q 
Page -I- of---L.l 



Credit Union PAC of Kansas 
Schedule A: Contributions and Other Receipts 

OccuRationl 
---- .._... - .... _- . __ ... - ...__. --- _ •• y _._ ..- It" ...... __... -_._... ..._ustrv if over $ . __ -
Holian Amy 15822 E ROSEWOOD CT WICHITA KS 67230 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Hollar Will 124 N Main St Lot 8 Lansing KS 66043 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Holt Gene 2248 S WATER WICHITA KS 67213 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Hopkins Maycie 332 W MAYWOOD WICHITA KS 67217 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Horsch Mindy 6201 LAZY DAY LN ANDALE KS 67001 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Howard Jessica 4441 E FALCON ST WICHITA KS 67220 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Howard Becky 7831 Armstrong Ave Kansas City KS 66112 15.00 Payroll Deductions 
Howell Caleb 1804 E OSAGE RD APT J4 DERBY KS 67037 24.00 Payroll Deductions 
HUdspeth Freda 3243 N BAYBERRY ST WICHITA KS 67226 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Hughes Jean 12534 Flint St Overland Park KS 66213 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Hull Tyler 100 S LAUBER LN DERBY KS 67037 18.00 Payroll Deductions 
Humphrey Sara 11120 W 70th St Shawnee KS 66203 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Huslig Sarah 180 S. HILLSDALE WICHITA KS 67230 18.00 Payroll Deductions 
Hyder Kathy 15209 Horton St Overland Park KS 66223 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Jackson Dannelle 432 CLEAR CREEK ST Clearwater KS 67026 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Jarvis Kathy 107 Willow Dr Lansing KS 66043 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Jasnoski Amy 4821 W 13TH ST N WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Johnson April 1706 S MICHELLE CT WICHITA KS 67207 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Johnson Erienne 417 W 31ST ST S #2 WICHITA KS 67217 33.00 Payroll Deductions 
Johnson Alicia 16610W 141stSt Olathe KS 66062 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Jolicoeur Sydney 738 WESTCHESTER PLACE ANDOVER KS 67002 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Jones Nicholas 327 N Erie WICHITA KS 67214 21.00 Payroll Deductions 
Karpinski Nicole 1500 E TALL TREE RD #8105 DERBY KS 67037 21.00 Payroll Deductions 
Karpinski Vincent 1500 E TALL TREE RD APT. 8105 DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Keim Jennifer 856 N RED BARN LN WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Kelley Cheryl 8604 E 110th St Kansas City MO 64134 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Kendall Cindy 8432 W 113th St Overland Park KS 66210 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Kennedy Chad 11629K Tomohawk Creek Pkwv Leawood KS 66210 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Kennedy Kathe 11629K Tomohawk Creek PkWV Leawood KS 66210 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Keogh Gerald 2239 W 25TH ST N WICHITA KS 67204 33.00 Payroll Deductions 
King Laura 2622 N PARKWOOD LN WICHITA KS 67220 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
King Sandra 33697 231st St Easton KS 66020 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Kiser Cody 516 E SHOWALTER ST ROSE HILL KS 67133 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Klein Rick 8332 EROSE LN WICHITA KS 67207 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Knipp-Barnes Shanda 710W PUTIER ANDOVER KS 67002 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Kozan Forrest 15009 TIMBER LAKE CIR WICHITA KS 67230 21.00 Payroll Deductions 

Subtotal This Page 968.00 d Iq 
Page _0__ of---.!.....L 



Credit Union PAC of Kansas 
Schedule A: Contributions and Other Receipts 

Occupationl 
--_...._...- ... - ...._...- ,"'------ ." .. _.- -lM -_._... - ..._ustrv if over! •__ _I~ __ "'"~II' 

Kurtz Deborah 4177 BLACKJACK OAK DR LAWRENCE KS 66049 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Lamb Vickie 2310 WILDCAT LN APT 435 JUNCTION Cil KS 66441 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Lane Bobbie 8634 W 16TH CT N WICHITA KS 67212 15.00 Payroll Deductions 
Lang Laura 1736 E CHET SMITH AVE DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Lang Michelle 959 PRAIRIE PARK ROAD WICHITA KS 67218 36.00 Payroll Deductions 
Lang Vincent 959 PRAIRIE PARK RD WICHITA KS 67218 36.00 Payroll Deductions 
Langdon Scott 6110 W 85th St Overland Park KS 66207 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Langrehr Allison 1926 N MCRAE DR Goddard KS 67052 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Larouche Debra 2829 N ROUGH CREEK RD DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
League Katherina 1208 SUMMERWOOD CIR Goddard KS 67052 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Lee Scott 12912 S Trenton Olathe KS 66062 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Leibham Ahsley 1933 N MCRAE COURT Goddard KS 67052 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Leiker Joe 20941 W 'l25th St Olathe KS 66061 10.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Letterman Aimee 224 N LAMAR AVE HAYSVILLE KS 67060 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Letterman Antonio 224 N LAMAR HAYSVILLE KS 67060 18.00 Payroll Deductions 
Lewis Tami 1048 N Logan St Olathe KS 66061 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Likes Andrew 640 E SCHOOL ST ROSE HILL KS 67133 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Little Katy 711 E CLOUD AVE #1902 ANDOVER KS 67002 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Loftus David 11624 Grant Dr Overland Park KS 66210 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Logan Richard 2444 N Mclean Blvd WICHITA KS 67204 30.00 Payroll Deductions 
Long Mark 1202 E. Harvest Ln Goddard KS 67052 10.02 Payroll Deductions 
Loper Tanya 2817 Conamore WICHITA KS 67216 15.00 Payroll Deductions 
Love Sherry 4429 S liberty Apt. 9 Independence MO 64055 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Loyd Cheryl 12202 W 64th Ter Shawnee KS 66216 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Lozano Jason 2224 S BONN AVE WICHITA KS 67213 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Lugo losel 720 Ottawa St Apt 126 Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
LV Phuoc 1724 N WALNUT CREEK DR DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Mackey Mary Jane 820 S 53rd St Kansas City KS 66106 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Maddox Kobi 2727 W MAPLE ST WICHITA KS 67213 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Maillet Nicole 1500 E TALL TREE RD #8105 DERBY KS 67037 18.00 Payroll Deductions 
Malamo Grace 988 N Clinton St Olathe KS 66061 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Malone Shelly 3606 N GOVERNEOUR CIR WICHITA KS 67226 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Manakul Samantha 10301 Horton Dr Overland Park KS 66207 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Manivanh Kathy 3111 NORTH INWOOD WICHITA KS 67226 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Martin Debbie 13009 W Broughton Dr Olathe KS 66062 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Martinez Abraham 8405 W CENTRAL APT #1312 WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Subtotal This Page 972.02 q f t· q
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Mauldin Donna 11011 W 76TH S Clearwater KS 67026 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Mayes Bob 30826 W 90th DeSoto KS 66018 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
McCabe Lisa 1013 E HAWTHORNE CT DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
McChesney Sheri 311 ALEXANDER DR HAYSVILLE KS 67060 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
McClellan Cara 4700 ALEXANDER WICHITA KS 67204 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
McConaughey Beverly 20380 234th Rd Atchison KS 66002 25.00 10/4/2016 Check 
McCullough lari 2438 REGENCY LAKES WICHITA KS 67226 15.00 Payroll Deductions 
McGill Jessica 8415 W HICKORY LN WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
McHenry Natosha 9437 Reeder Overland Park KS 66214 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
McKee Debra 819 N. SADDLE RUN MULVANE KS 67110 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
McKeever Gabriel 460 S SPRING CREEK DR. DERBY KS 67037 21.00 Payroll Deductions 
Meeks Leah 415 CLYDESDALE DR OGDEN KS 66517 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Mefford Gloria 1400 W 52nd WICHITA KS 67217 10.00 9/26/2016 Check 
Meissner Paul 538 E Campus St WICHITA KS 67216 30.00 Payroll Deductions 
Meller Amanda 3132 SSt. Paul WICHITA KS 67217 20.00 9/26/2016 Check 
Meuten Angela 1047 N PORTER WICHITA KS 67203 21.00 Payroll Deductions 
Meza Jessica 202 N ROCK RD APT 1303 WICHITA KS 67206 36.00 Payroll Deductions 
Michaelson Kerri 1500 E TALL TREE RD APT 42-205 DERBY KS 67037 21.00 Payroll Deductions 
Miller-Peck Billie 1251 N CURTIS ST WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Mills Benda 2048 137th St Bonner Springs KS 66012 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Mock Amy 810 W 34TH ST S WICHITA KS 67217 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Montando Mariah 9202 E. 43RD CIR N WICHITA KS 67226 12.00 Payroll Deductions 
Montgomery Jon; 3125 N 111th Kansas City KS 66109 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Moore Taylor 708 S. RED OAKS CIR. WICHITA KS 67207 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Moreno Osbaldo 4434 WESTLAKE CT Bel Aire KS 67220 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Morris Anita 920 SROCK RD APT 61 WICHITA KS 67207 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Morrison Julie 8321 EROSE LN WICHITA KS 67207 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Moses Ke Juan 5400 E 21ST ST N APT 1206 WICHITA KS 67208 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Financial Services Industry 
PresidenVCEO 

Mote Alexandra 1000 S Woodlawn #1403 WICHITA KS 67218 20.00 9/26/2016 Check 
Munguya Mindose 2405 S. CAPRI LANE #301 WICHITA KS 67210 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Nastars James 912 E WATERVIEW DR ANDOVER KS 67002 130.00 Payroll Deductions 
Newberry Ashley 730 S PINECREST ST WICHITA KS 67218 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Nguyen Chau 2751 S LINDEN ST WICHITA KS 67210 12.00 Payroll Deductions 
Nguyen Chi 9112 ESCOTT ST WICHITA KS 67210 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Nolting Samantah 3017 N PEPPER RIDGE CT WICHITA KS 67205 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Subtotal This Page 1135.00 IC'\. I q 
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Norman Emily 5701 E 39TH ST N WICHITA KS 67220 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Norris Lindsey 1815 E 51ST ST S WICHITA KS 67216 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Norwood Lori 2705 Spring Garden Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Obrien Mark 8608 W NANTUCKET ST WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Oakley Joni 1536 NE Jade St Lee's Summit MO 64086 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Oakman Brittany 915 N Howe WICHITA KS 67212 10.00 9/26/2016 Check 
Oatney Casandra 1311 Pilot Knob Leavenworth KS 66048 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Olivar Daisy 3031 E FUNSTON ST WICHITA KS 67211 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Orebaugh Joshua 7710 W WARREN ST WICHITA KS 67212 21.00 Payroll Deductions 
Ostermann Taylor 3021 S. ELIZABETH WICHITA KS 67217 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Owen Cassandra 1913 N BERETTA CT ANDOVER KS 67002 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Owens Michelle 16093 Wise Rd Winchester KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Oxley Amanda 5101 Belmeade Rd Kansas City MO 64129 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Pace Victoria 2533 W COLUMBINE LN WICHITA KS 67204 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Page Rebecca 1733 Lawrence Ave Apt 0 Leavenworth KS 66048 15.00 9/1 5/2016 Check 
Palomino Marta 2330 N. OLIVER AVE. APT. 222 WICHITA KS 67220 30.00 Payroll Deductions 
Parsons Beth 5316 Hilltop Dr Shawnee KS 66226 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Patrick Lee 8218 Constance Lenexa KS 66215 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Perason Shauntel 1401 E PATRIOT APT. 9101 DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Pelz Wendy 1310 E SAND POINTE CIR WICHITA KS 67216 21.00 Payroll Deductions 
Pelz Ashley 2309 S Crestline WICHITA KS 67209 10.02 Payroll Deductions 
Pepper Courtney 3921 S 154TH ST E WICHITA KS 67232 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Perez Mauricio 1322 N WOODLAWN ST. APT 102 WICHITA KS 67208 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Perez-Gutierrez Jessica 1017 N EDWARDS AVE WICHITA KS 67203 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Perryman Suzanne 6323 Dearborn Dr Mission KS 66202 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Peterson Marty 6805 Hauser Dr Shawnee KS 66216 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Pfingsten Debra 420 E MULVANE ST MULVANE KS 67110 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Phachantry Pete 2602 S LARKIN DR WICHITA KS 67216 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Phelps Eileen 14714 W Valley Hi Rd WICHITA KS 67235 15.00 Payroll Deductions 
Plank Vickie 13416 E TALLOWOOD DR WICHITA KS 67230 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Powell Renee 724 S TERRACE DR WICHITA KS 67218 39.00 Payroll Deductjons 
Pressnell Joyce 2008 DEARBORN ST. AUGUSTA KS 67010 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Quattlebaum Natasha 6814 W SHADE CT WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Quick Penny 9911 E 21st St N #1901 WICHITA KS 67206 15.96 Payroll Deductions 
Quigley Hannah 10306 W 73rd St Shawnee KS 66203 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Ramirez Angela 1746 WESTLYNN ST WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Subtotal This Page 979.98 \ '\ Jj
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Ramirez Maria 1305 N 48th St Kansas City KS 66102 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Raney Greg 8802 W 98th Terr Overland Park KS 66212 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
ReaQle Sally 12031 ROLLING HILLS CT WICHITA KS 67235 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Rector Rose 8915 Acuff Ln Lenexa KS 66215 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Rees Brent 2912 KAREN TER MANHATTAN KS 66502 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Robertson Kevin 8606 W UNIVERSITY ST WICHITA KS 67209 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Rodriguez Sophia 4813 E 27TH ST N WICHITA KS 67220 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Rodriquez Pearl 6555 Cottonwood Shawnee KS 66216 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Rosenstiel Crystal 117 N ELDER WICHITA KS 67212 27.00 Payroll Deductions 
Rosevear Marty 10275 State Rt FF HWY AQency MO 64401 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Rowley Kimberly 9002 W RYAN CIR WICHITA KS 67205 40.00 Payroll Deductions 
San Roman Teodoro 13950 W WESTPORT CT WICHITA KS 67235 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Sanchez Foos Luis 2768 S BENNETI WICHITA KS 67217 27.00 Payroll Deductions 
Sanders Kaylee 7468 SW SANTA FE LAKE RD AUGUSTA KS 67010 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Scheibmeir Barbara 137 N Emporia Valley Center KS 67147 10.02 Payroll Deductions 
Schiesser Jeffrey 640 CEDAR BENTON KS 64012 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Schmidt Kyle 5904 Ottawa Rd Atchison KS 66002 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Schmidt Sherrie 1020 S 4th St Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Schmitz Leroy 3522 N Governeour WICHITA KS 67226 10.00 9/26/2016 Check 
Schmitz Maddie 3522 N Governeour WICHITA KS 67226 10.00 9/26/2016 Check 
Shulte Franklin 8610 W 16TH CT N WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Scott Eric 677 N 1457 RD LAWRENCE KS 66049 36.00 Payroll Deductions 
Scott Jessica 3410 E 103RD ST. CT. S. MULVANE KS 67110 30.00 Payroll Deductions 
Seacat Robert 3555 S 159TH ST E WICHITA KS 67232 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Selle Donna PO Box 1700 Great Bend KS 67530 15.00 Payroll Deductions 
Semione Ashley 2819 N FOREST PARK ST DERBY KS 67037 21.00 Payroll Deductions 
Shaban Rhonda 609 E SHADE ST ANDOVER KS 67002 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Shaffer Candice 1012 WIRTH ST AUGUSTA KS 67010 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Shipman Samantha 1007 Grand Ave Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Shirley Tiffany 1523 N KENTUCKY LN WICHITA KS 67235 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Shirreffs Meghan 1441 S LAURA AVE WICHITA KS 67211 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Shoff Clifford 14602 W SANDWEDGE CIR WICHITA KS 67235 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Shoffner Franklin 6 N. SI. James Place WICHITA KS 67206 60.00 Payroll Deductions 
Financial Services Industry 

Chief Operating Officer 
Smart Myrna 11335 King St Overland Park KS 66210 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Smith Gavin 1910 W GREENFIELD ST WICHITA KS 67217 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Subtotal This Page 991.02 I? I q
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Smith Kayla 1910 W GREENFIELD ST WICHITA KS 67217 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Smith Lane 1845 N. HILLSIDE WICHITA KS 67214 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Smith Rebecka 418 W SILKNITIER ROSE HILL KS 67133 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Smith Dawn 6928 Cottonwood Shawnee KS 66216 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Smith Phyllis 22518 W 72nd St Shawnee KS 66227 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Smith Stuart 12310 Ash Overland Park KS 66209 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Snyder Megan 22247 Turner Rd Easton KS 66020 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Soukup Linda 4006108th Terr Kansas City KS 66019 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Sparlin Jill 826 W HAZEL AVE WICHITA KS 67217 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Springer Dan 11 Beechwood Ln Hutchinson KS 67502 100.00 9/27/2016 Check 
Stahl Lisa 940 N KOKOMO AVE DERBY KS 67037 21.00 Payroll Deductions 
Steward Vanessa 1249 S RIDGEHURST CIR WICHITA KS 67230 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Stewart Donnelle 8413 GREENBRIAR CT WICHITA KS 67226 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Stillings Courtney 1938 MAINE STREET LAWRENCE KS 66049 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Stout Sandra 8332 Waverly Ave Kansas City KS 66109 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Stout Byron 1839 N COLUMBINE ANDOVER KS 67002 27.00 Payroll Deductions 
Straub Rita 421 Oak Circle Gardner KS 66030 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Stuever Cindy 10517W HAYDENST WICHITA KS 67209 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Szewc Kathe 7715 Speaker Rd Kansas City KS 66111 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Talley Mary Jane 16110 W 133rd St Apt 327 Olathe KS 66062 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Terpstra Paul 2801 N ROCK RD. APT. 208 WICHITA KS 67206 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Terrill Holly 1924 N ARKANSAS AVE WICHITA KS 67203 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Thompson Justin 1002 N BEDFORD CT WICHITA KS 67206 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Thompson Matthew 543 N. PHILLIP ANDOVER KS 67002 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Thurman Bob 160 N Murfield WICHITA KS 67212 30.00 Payroll Deductions 
Thurston Breana 313 N HIGH ST WICHITA KS 67203 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Tippin Cari 9400 E LINCOLN ST APT. 609 WICHITA KS 67207 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Tipton Julie 516 STONE LAKE DR AUGUSTA KS 67010 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Tomasevic Loretta 2423 N 155th Terr Basehor KS 66007 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Tsegaye Rahel 9620 Knox St Overland Park KS 66212 10.00 Payroll Deductions 
Tuxhorn Agatha 2602 N SANDSTONE ST ANDOVER KS 67002 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Underwood Bryon 1031 E RUSHWOOD DR DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Underwood Susan 1031 E RUSHWOOD DR DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Valentine Shelli 513 NE Englewood Rd Kansas City MO 64118 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Van Berkle Madison 1700 SOUTHRIDGE CIR DERBY KS 67037 33.00 Payroll Deductions 
Van Cleave Toby 3326 S LEONINE RD WICHITA KS 67217 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Subtotal This Page 1112.00 1'1.. Iq 
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VauQhn Jeanette 2420 N CRESTLINE ST WICHITA KS 67205 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Velasquez Eric 2115 FARMSTEAD ST WICHITA KS 67208 30.00 Payroll Deductions 
Vernacchia Emily 3015 E 2ND ST WICHITA KS 67214 36,00 Payroll Deductions 
Vierthaler Robert 11311 W 3RD ST N WICHITA KS 67215 39.00 Payroll Deductions 

Vinduska Misty 3245 PIN OAK DR SAINT GEORG KS 66535 240.00 Payroll Deductions 
Financial Services Industry 

Market Development Officer 
Voegeli Brandy 10810 KENT STREET WICHITA KS 67209 30.00 Payroll Deductions 
Walker Kameron 208 RANGER ST HAYSVILLE KS 67060 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Walker Katie 1410 LEGORE MANHATTAN KS 66502 24.00 Payroll Deductions 
Walker Jennifer 525 S Wheatland WICHITA KS 67235 10.02 Payroll Deductions 
Walter Carly 2623 N PARKWOOD LN WICHITA KS 67220 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Ward Raymond 1402 E CAROLYN ST DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Wardlow Tina 1010 Madison Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Warner Angela 1221 Shawnee Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Watkins Darla 9151 SW 80TH ST AUGUSTA KS 67010 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Webb Leeah 3937 S. EISENHOWER CT. WICHITA KS 67215 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Weir Jessica 1815 E DOUGLAS AVE WICHITA KS 67211 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Weishaar Marc 10415 Lee blvd Leawood KS 66206 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Welch Kayla 3646 S DUGAN RD WICHITA KS 67215 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Werner Valerie 520 Queen Maize KS 67101 10.02 Payroll Deductions 
Westphal Julie 9714 W 10TH ST N WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Whetstine Whitney 2027 N ROSEWOOD CT DERBY KS 67037 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Whitten Jenette 8850 Gallery St Lenexa KS 66215 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Wildcat Hakan 812 LOUISIANA ST LAWRENCE KS 66049 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Wile Sara 6700 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66204 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Williams Kristina 722 EASTERN WICHITA KS 67207 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Williams Matt 1402 SHELLEY DR MULVANE KS 67110 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Williams Pete 13903 W TEXAS ST WICHITA KS 67235 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Williford Becca 15602 Pebble Ter Basehor KS 66106 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 

Wilmoth Kevin 406 Peach Tree Ln HAYSVILLE KS 67060 250.00 9/29/2016 Check 
Financial Services Industry 

President/CEO 
Wilson Evan 2246 N STONEYBROOK CT WICHITA KS 67226 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Wilson William 301 STRAITON CIR EUDORA KS 66025 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Wilson Grace 820 S Sumac St Gardner KS 66030 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 
Winter Corey 4019 BELLA VISTA STREET WICHITA KS 67212 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Worden Michelle 545 W Johnston St Olathe KS 66061 15.00 9/15/2016 Check 

Subtotal This Page 1442.04 \ L1. 1q 
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Wright Carolina 4748 N SPYGLASS ST WICHITA KS 67226 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Wright Jennifer 1507 MEADOWBROOKE LN JUNCTION CIT KS 66441 36.00 Payroll Deductions 
Wright Laurie 2414 S CANYON ST WICHITA KS 67235 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Wright Lynn 11 294 SW 30TH ST TOWANDA KS 67144 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Wulf Jamie 3160 S 295TH ST W. GARDEN PLAI KS 67050 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Yops Stephen 5702 E 20TH ST N WICHITA KS 67208 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
YounQ Michelle 27055 155th St Leavenworth KS 66048 10.00 9/21/2016 Check 
Younger Leah 1116 CYNTHIA STREET APT. A LAWRENCE KS 66049 36.00 Payroll Deductions 
Zacharias Jessica 10416 W TEXAS ST APT 4 WICHITA KS 67209 39.00 Payroll Deductions 
Zumait Jessica 109 SE 30th St EL DORADO KS 67042 20.00 9/26/2016 Check 

Returned Contribution from Previous Cycle: Burroughs for State Representative 250.00 Returned Check 

, 

Subtotal This Page 586.00 I ~ ,a 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Credit Union PAC of Kansas 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is I\Jade 
Purpose of Expenditure 

Amount 
If independent or in~kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

See attached spreadsheet ror all 
expenditures and other 
disbursements 

Subtotal This Page 
$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $32,500.00 

Total Unitcmizcd Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDlTUR[S & OTH[R DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERJOD (to line 4 of Summary) ( 

$32,500.00 
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9/12/2016 Steve Anthimides for Kansas House 2730 Southeast Drive Wichita KS 67215 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Dave Baker for Kansas House 278 Lakeroad Council Grove KS 66846 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Barbara Ballard for Kansas House 1532 Alvamar Drive Lawrence KS 66047 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 John Barker for Kansas House 103 Wassinger Drive Abilene KS 67410 500.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Tony Barton for Kansas House 1402 Franklin St. Leavenworth KS 66048 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Blake Carpenter for Kansas House 2425 N. Newberry Apt. 3202 Derby KS 67037 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Barbara Bollier for Kansas Senate 6910 Overhill Rd Prairie Village KS 66208 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Elaine Bowers for Kansas Senate 1326 N. 150th Rd. Concordia KS 66901 500,00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Tom Burroughs for Kansas House 3131 S. 73rd Terrace Kansas City KS 66106 500.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Larry Campbell for Kansas House 15803 S. Avalon Olathe KS 66062 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 John Carmichael for Kansas House 1475 N. Ueunett Wichita KS 67203 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Ken Corbet for Kansas House 10351.SW 61st Topeka KS 66610 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Erin Davis for Kansas House 12018 S. Clinton St. Olathe KS 66061 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Leo Delperdang for Kansas House 2103 N. p'lntaii Wichita KS 67235 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Jim Denning for Kansas Senate 8416 W. 115th St. Overland Park KS 66210 1,000.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Brenda Dietrich for Kansas House 6110 S.W. 38th Terrace Topeka KS 66610 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 John Doll for Kansas Senate 2927 Cliff Place Garden City KS 67846 500.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Willie Dove for Kansas House 14715 Timber Lane Bonner Springs KS 66012 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Ronald Ellis for Kansas House 9199 K-4 Hwy Meriden KS 66512 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 John Eplee for Kansas House 163 Deer Run Atchison KS 66002 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Keith Esau for Kansas House 11702 S. Winchester St. Olathe KS 66061 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Bud Estes for Kansas House 1405 Elbow Bend Dodge City KS 67801 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Marci Francisco for Kansas Senate 1101 Ohio Lawrence KS 66044 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Stan Frownfelter for Kansas House 5225 Crest Or Kansas City KS 66106 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Bruce Givens for Kansas Senate 1525 Country Club Rd. EI Dorado KS 67042 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Mary Martha Good for Kansas House 89 SE 20th Street EI Dorado KS 67042 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Randall Hardy for Kansas Senate 815 Highland Ave Salina KS 67401 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Daniel Hawkins for Kansas House 9406 Harvest Lane Wichita KS 67212 500.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Tom Hawk for Kansas Senate 2600 Woodhaven Ct. Manhattan KS 66502 500.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Lane Hemsley for Kansas House 2909 SW 33rd Circle Topeka KS 66614 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Broderick Henderson for Kansas Hou 2710 North 8th St Kansas City KS 66101 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Anthony Hensley for Kansas Senate 2226 SE Virginia Ave. Topeka KS 66605 1,000.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Tom Holland for Kansas Senate 961 E. 1600 Road Baldwin City KS 66006 500.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Steve Huebert for Kansas House 619 N. Birch Valley Center KS 67147 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Dorothy Hughes for Kansas House 6009 W. 76th Ter Prairie Village KS 66208 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Susan Humphries for Kansas House 8 Sagebrush Wichita KS 67230 250.00 Contribution 

12250.00 
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9/12/2016 Steven Johnson for Kansas House 10197 S. Hopkins Rd. Assaria KS 67416 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Jim Kelly for Kansas House 309 South 5th St Independence KS 67301 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Laura Kelly for Kansas Senate 234 SW Greenwood Ave Topeka KS 66606 1,000.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Dan Kerschen for Kansas Senate 645 S. 263 W Garden Plain KS 67050 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Jan Kessinger for Kansas House 12605 Walmer St. Leawood KS 66209 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Marvin Kleeb for Kansas House 14206 Eby Overland Park KS 66221 500.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Joy Koesten for Kansas House 3310 W. 137th St. Overland Park KS 66224 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Greq Lakin for Kansas House 2824 W. Timbercreek Circle Wichita KS 67204 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Jake LaTurner for Kansas Senate 1247 S. 230th St. Pittsburq KS 66762 500.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Greg Lewis for Kansas House 910 NE 30th Ave. Saint John KS 6757 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Jeff Longbine for Kansas Senate 2801 LakeridQe Rd. Emporia KS 66801 1,000.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Adam Lusker for Kansas House 452 S. 210th St Frontenac KS 66763 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Julia Lynn for Kansas Senate 18837 115th Terr. Olathe KS 66061 500.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Patty Markley for Kansas House 12312 Nieman Road Overland Park KS 66213 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Les Mason for Kansas House 108 Arcadian Ct. McPherson KS 67460 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Ty Masterson for Kansas Senate 1539 Phyliss Lane Andover KS 67002 500.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Carolyn McGinn for Kansas Senate 11047 N. 87th W. Sedgwick KS 67135 500.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Vic Miller for Kansas House 1174 SW Fillmore Topeka KS 66604 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Rob Olson for Kansas Senate 15944 S. Claiborne Street Olathe KS 66062 500.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Boyd Orr for Kansas House 30111H.Rd Fowler KS 67844 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Leslie Osterman for Kansas House 1401 Dallas Wichita KS 67217 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Jarrod Ousley for Kansas House 6800 Farley Shawnee KS 66203 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Fred Patton for Kansas House 339 NE 46th Topeka KS 66617 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Mike Petersen for Kansas Senate 2608 S. Southeast Dr. Wichita KS 67216 1,000.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Richard Proehl for Kansas House 510 Pine Rdige Road Parsons KS 67357 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Bradley Ralph for Kansas House 2009 Frederick Dr. Dodge City KS 67801 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Marc Rhoades for Kansas House 1006 LazY Creek Drive Newton KS 67114 500.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Lynn Roqers for Kansas Senate 912 N. Spauldlnq Wichita KS 67203 500.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Ron Ryckman for Kansas House 14234 W. 158th St. Olathe KS 66062 500.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Tom Sawyer for Kansas House 1041 S. Elizabeth St. Wichita KS 67213 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Vicki Schmidt for Kansas Senate 5906 SW 43rd Ct. Topeka KS 66610 1,000.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Scott Schwab for Kansas House 14953 W. 140th Terr. Olathe KS 66062 500.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Joe Seiwert for Kansas House 1111 E. Boundary Rd. Pretty Prairie KS 67570 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 John Skubal for Kansas Senate 6503 West 134th Terrace leawood KS 66209 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Adam Smith for Kansas House 1970 RD. 3 Weskan KS 67762 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Chuck Smith For Kansas House 2112 W. 4th Pittsburg KS 66762 500.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Dinah Sykes for Kansas Senate 10227 Theden Circle Overland Park KS 66212 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Mary Jo Taylor for Kansas Senate 114 N. Un'lon Stafford KS 67578 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Kent L. Thompson for Kansas House 1816 2800 Street La Harpe KS 66751 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Ed Trimmer for Kansas House 1402 E. 9th Winfield KS 67156 250.00 Contribution 
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9/1212016 Jene Vickrey for Kansas House 502 S. Countryside Rd LouisburQ KS 66053 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Susan WaQle for Kansas Senate 4 N. SaQebrush Wichita KS 67230 1,000.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Jim Ward for Kansas House 3100 E. Clark Wichita KS 67211 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Troy Waymaster for Kansas House 3528 192nd Street Bunker Hill KS 67626 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 John Wheeler for Kansas House 902 Anderson Stree Garden City KS 67846 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Brandon Whipple for Kansas House 4455 S. WashinQton Ct Wichita KS 67216 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 John Whitner for Kansas House 12905 W. Red Rock Wichita KS 67235 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Richard Wilborn for Kansas Senate 1504 Heritage PI. McPherson KS 67460 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Kristey Williams for Kansas House 506 Stone Lake Ct AUQusta KS 67010 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 John Wilson for Kansas House 1923 Ohio Street Lawrence KS 66044 250.00 Contribution 
9/1212016 Valenia Winn for Kansas House 1044 Washington Blvd Kansas City KS 66102 250.00 Contribution 
9/12/2016 Kathy Wolfe Moore for Kansas House 3209 N. 131st Stree Kansas City KS 66109 250.00 Contribution 
9/20/2016 Ed Berqer for Kansas Senate 2501 Briarwood Ln Hutchinson KS 67502 500.00 Contribution 
10/12/2016 Blaine Finch for Kansas House 5 SW Fairview Drive Ottawa KS 66067 250.00 Contribution 
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